
County Last Name First Name Email Role/Website Organization Phone Number

Allegany D’Arti Breann breann.datri@acpsmd.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Allegheny County Public Schools

Allegany Frank Debra dfrank@allegany.edu Allegany College of Maryland 301-784-5411

Allegany Sanford David dsanford@allegany.edu Allegany College of Maryland 301-784-5412

Anne Arundel Stutzman Kelly kstutzman@aacps.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Anne Arundel County Public Schools

Anne Arundel Rexrode Dayton darexrode@aacc.edu Landscape Technician Apprenticeship Anne Arundel Community College

Arundel Mills Bredt Ellen ellen.bredt@maryland.gov Re-Entry Navigator, Administrative Officer III Maryland Department of Labor 410.590.9288

Baltimore dlwdalwheaton-labor@maryland.gov Career Center WorkSource American Job Center 301-929-4350

Baltimore Harkness Angela eastpt@dllr.state.md.us https://www.baltimorecountymd.gov/departments/economicdev/job-seekers/index.htmlBaltimore County - Eastpoint 410-288-9050

Baltimore Grubbs, Brennan, Fales Mike, Val, Alicia

mgrubbs@bcps.org

vbrennan@bcps.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Baltimore County Public Schools

Baltimore Thompson Bradley bthompson3@ccbccmd.edu Sustainable Horticulture Community College of Baltimore County 443-840-3754

Baltimore Pindale Martha martha@americanlandscapeinstitute.com American Landscape Institute Community College of Baltimore County

Baltimore whitemarsh@sndstaffing.com Temp Staffing SND Staffing 410-497-0679

Baltimore https://www.ultimatestaffing.com/customers/ Temp Staffing Ultimate Staffing Services (410) 308-0954

Baltimore Dow Cherees Temp Staffing Labor Finders 410-355-1200

Baltimore jobs@jonesnet.com Temp Staffing Jones Networking 443 279-4790

Baltimore City Wolfe Stan Swolfe@bcps.k12.md.us Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Baltimore City Public Schools

Baltimore City Pollock-Lawrence Marshall marshel.lawrence@maryland.gov Re-Entry Navigator, Administrative Officer III Maryland Department of Labor 410.396.9030

Calvert McGuffin Michelle mcguffinm@calvertnet.k12.md.us Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Calvert County Public Schools

Caroline Cook Erick cook.eric@ccpsstaff.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Caroline County Public Schools

Caroline dlwdaldentonjsoffice-LABOR@maryland.gov Caroline County American Job Center 410-819-4549

Carroll dlwdalwestminster-LABOR@maryland.gov Business and Employment Resource Center

Carroll Eckles Bill wpeckle@carrollk12.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Carroll County Public Schools

Cecil Warwick Christine cwarwick@cecil.edu Workforce Development Cecil College 443-674-1985

Cecil Dillenger Meredith cole1068@cecil.edu Workforce Development Cecil College 443-674-1962

Charles Rooney Sandy srooney@ccboe.com Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Charles County Public Schools

Dorchester Sorrell Lynn sorrellsl@dcpsmd.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Dorchester County Public Schools

Dorchester dlwdalcambridgejsoffice-LABOR@maryland.gov Workforce Development Dorchester County American Job Center 410-901-4250

Frederick Brown Jeremy jeremy.brown@fcps.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Frederick County Public Schools

Frederick frick.js@maryland.gov Frederick County American Job Center 301-600-2255

Frederick DeRose Elizabeth hcti@frederick.edu Workforce Development Frederick Community College 240-629-7912

Harford Grahe Jason Jason.Grahe@hcps.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Harford County Public Schools

Hartford BelAir@dllr.state.md.us Susquehanna American Job Center 410-836-4603

Hartford dlwdalelktonjsoffice-LABOR@maryland.gov Susquehanna Workforce Center - Elkton 410-996-0550

Hartford Susquehanna Workforce Center – Swan Creek 410-272-5400

Howard dlwdalcolumbiajsoffice-LABOR@maryland.gov Columbia Workforce Center 410-290-2600

Howard Discepolo Stephanie Stephanie_Discepolo@hcpss.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Howard County Public Schools

Howard Banks Timothy tbanks@howardcc.edu Workforce Development Howard Community College 443-518-4469

Howard Milburn David dmilburn@howardcc.edu Workforce Development Howard Community College

Howard McCoy Eric Emccoy2136@howardcc.edu Workforce Development Howard Community College

Howard Roze Jodi jroze@howardcc.edu Workforce Development Howard Community College

Kent Buckel Mark mbuckel@kent.k12.md.us Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Kent County Public Schools

Kent dlwdalchestertownjsoffice-LABOR@maryland.gov Kent County American Job Center 410-778-3525

Montgomery info@workSourcemontgomery.com Germantown American Job Center 240-406-5485

Montgomery Krasa Shawn Shawn_E_Krasa@mcpsmd.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Montgomery County Public Schools

Montgomery Delaney Ryan rdelaney@cordiapartners.com Cordia Resources 703-462-6218

Montgomery Butler Anthony anthony.butlersr@maryland.gov Maryland Veterans Affairs Maryland (240) 283-1525 (O)

Prince George's County Graham Sandy sandy.graham@maryland.gov Re-Entry Navigator, Administrative Officer III Maryland Department of Labor 301.772.8981

Prince George’s Rock Amy amy.rock@pgcps.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Prince George’s County Public Schools

Queen Anne's dlwdalcentreville-LABOR@maryland.gov Queen Anne's County American Job Center 410-822-3030

Queen Anne’s Tolley Adam adam.tolley@qacps.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Queen Anne's County Public Schools

St. Mary’s Kelly Bonnie bjkelly@smcps.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator St. Mary's County Public Schools

Talbot Bauer Andy andreas.bauer@talbotschools.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Talbot County Public Schools

Talbot Thomas Teranda dlwdaleastonjsoffice-LABOR@maryland.gov Workforce Development Talbot County American Job Center 410-758-8044

Talbot Barth Nicole nbarth@chesapeake.edu Instructor of Agriculture/Environmental Sciences Chesapeake College 410-822-5400, ext. 2362

Talbot Hall Jarah jarah.hall@maryland.gov Re-Entry Navigator, Administrative Officer III Maryland Department of Labor 410-341-8533, ext 1216 (O)

Washington Moore Wendy MooreWen@wcps.k12.md.us Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Washington County Public Schools

Washington County Grossman James james.grossman@maryland.gov Re-Entry Navigator, Administrative Officer III Maryland Departmtment of Labor 301.393.8222

Wicomico Cornish Alison acornish@wcboe.org Apprenticeship Maryland Coordinator Wicomico County Public Schools
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